03-09-20	004
	TT U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
To the Honorable Commissio 1026883	ied original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party:	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
(1) Junichi YANAGIHARA	Name: Oki Electric Industry Co., Ltd.
~ · ·	Street Address: 7-12, Toranomon 1-chome,
3.1.04	SHOOT INGIOS.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No	City: Minato-ku, State: Tokyo Zip:
3. Nature of conveyance:	Country: Japan Postal Code:
✓ Assignment	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other	Additional name(s) & address(cs) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
	Ţď
Execution Date(s):	Ø,
1 <sup>st</sup> Inventor: February 5, 2004	⊃8
	22859 U.S.PT
	386
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s);	**
If this document is being filed together with a new application	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
83287CV	
	tached?  Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be maried.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Attorney Name: Donald R. Studebaker	
D' 37 37 D 1 1 1 1 D	☐ Enclosed
Firm Name: Nixon Peabody LLP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Internal Address: Suite 900	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 401 9th Street, N.W.	8. Deposit account number.
Street Address: 401 9 Street, N.W.	19-2380 (031948-9)
City: Washington State: D.C. Zip: 20004-2128	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing true copy of the original document.	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a
Donald R. Studebaker	March 1, 2004
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	er sheet, attachments, and documents:2
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Mail documents to be recorded with rec	quired cover sheet information to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the US Patent at	•
JELLER 00000034 192380 10788468	
40.00 DA	

01 FC:8021

NVA290066.1

**PATENT** REEL: 015034 FRAME: 0403

	ASSIGNMENT	OF APPLICATIO	N FOR UNITED STA	TES LETTERS PATENT
WHEF	REAS	Junichi YANAGIH	HARA	
nereinafter re	eferred to collective	ely as the assigno	or, has invented a cer	
elating to	DIFFERENTIA	AL CURRENT DRI	IVER AND DATA TE	RANSMISSION METHOD
nstrument; s ] said app PEABODY I [Application   ] said app Serial No. )  AND WI hereinafter application, in all patents were and continuancluding and successors are and continuancluding and successors are and continuancluding and successors are and all refers Paters Paters  - Setters Paters  - Serial AND   - Serial AND   - Serial AND   - Setters Paters  - AND   - Setters Paters	said application to lication having be authoriz authoriz LLP, 8180 Green Serial No. lication having be lication having be lication having be lication having be lication having any and hich may be gran HIS WITNESSET is ideration paid by and all renewal and assigns, to have a lications thereof, and a lications thereof, and all renewals in anywise arising when granted, in a lication said assignor her assigns, any are lications and all renewals in anywise arising and all renewals in anywise arising and assignor her lications assignor her lications assignor authorized assignor authori	be filed in the United filed in the American filed under the Entric Industry Co. Toranomon 1-ch assignee, is desired therefor, including the End of End	ited States Patent and ted States Patent and by given to my attornate 800 McLean VA ation serial number of Patent Cooperation 1 United States of Ame. Ltd.  Ltd.  Lome, Minato-ku, Token on and all renewal assigner, the refers to said assigner and enjoy the said a prolongations thereof, and any and all colongations thereof, and any and all colongations thereof, and trenewals, reissues a cessors and assigned the same, if the form, upon the required to the obtaining or to sthereof.	Trademark Office on, neys, Donald R. Studebaker of NIXON 22102, to insert here in parentheses of said application when known; reaty on
	EXECUTED,	Febr	wary 5, 2004	·
WITNESS:			ASSIGNOR:	
Signature:	Toshihiko	Kotaka	Signature:	Junichi Yanagihasa
	Toshihiko K	ОТАКА	Name:	Junichi YANAGIHARA

Attorney Reference \_\_\_\_\_

NIXSON PEABODY LLP

RECORDED: 03/01/2004

PATENT REEL: 015034 FRAME: 0404